House

3,485 Sqft - 1702 Vista Point, Severance, Colorado

80550

TO% BUILT

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
928104
$505,990
3

2

3,485 Sqft

2021

UusS

Cco

Weld

Severance
Severance Shores

80550




